At-Sea Monitor (ASM) Program

GEAR/TRIP TYPE

Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish
Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish

Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet

Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish
Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish
Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish

Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet

Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish

Bottom Longline
Bottom Longline
Bottom Longline
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet

Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish

TRIP TARGET SPECIES
HADDOCK
MONKFISH
POLLOCK
POLLOCK
GROUNDFISH, NK
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
MONKFISH
HADDOCK
MONKFISH
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
MONKFISH
MONKFISH
SKATE, WINTER
SKATE, WINTER
SKATE, WINTER
POLLOCK
POLLOCK
HADDOCK
HADDOCK
HADDOCK
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
POLLOCK
POLLOCK
POLLOCK
HADDOCK

DATE LANDED COMMON SPECIES NAME

10/03/10
10/25/10
10/30/10
10/19/10
10/27/10
10/25/10
10/26/10
10/02/10
10/11/10
10/12/10
10/19/10
10/24/10
10/03/10
10/06/10
10/12/10
10/24/10
10/24/10
10/24/10
10/20/10
10/11/10
10/19/10
10/25/10
10/31/10
10/04/10
10/20/10
10/20/10
10/20/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/22/10
10/22/10
10/26/10
10/28/10

DOLPHIN, WHITESIDED
DOLPHIN, WHITESIDED
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
WHALE, PILOT, NK
WHALE, PILOT, NK
SEAL, HARBOR

SEAL, HARBOR

SEAL, HARBOR

SEAL, HARBOR

SEAL, HARBOR

SEAL, HARBOR

SEAL, HARBOR

SEAL, HARBOR
GANNET, NORTHERN
GULL, HERRING

GULL, HERRING

GULL, HERRING

GULL, HERRING
SHEARWATER, NK
SHEARWATER, NK
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER

*100% of the observed incidental takes for October 2010 are represented in this summary

Observed Incidental Takes for October 2010

SCIENTIFIC NAME
Lagenorhynchus acutus
Lagenorhynchus acutus
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Globicephala spp
Globicephala spp
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Sula bassanus

Larus argentatus

Larus argentatus

Larus argentatus

Larus argentatus
Puffinus spp

Puffinus spp

Puffinus gravis

Puffinus gravis

Puffinus gravis

Puffinus gravis

DISPOSITION
DEAD FRESH

DEAD, MODERATELY DECOMPOSED

DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH

DEAD, SEVERELY DECOMPOSED
DEAD, MODERATELY DECOMPOSED
DEAD, MODERATELY DECOMPOSED
DEAD, SEVERELY DECOMPOSED

DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH

DEAD, MODERATELY DECOMPOSED

DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH

DEAD, MODERATELY DECOMPOSED

DEAD FRESH



At-Sea Monitor (ASM) Program

Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Anchored Sink Gillnet
Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish
Bottom Otter Trawl, Fish

GROUNDFISH, NK
GROUNDFISH, NK
GROUNDFISH, NK
GROUNDFISH, NK
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
COD, ATLANTIC
POLLOCK
MONKFISH
SKATE, WINTER
SKATE, WINTER
HADDOCK

SKATE, LITTLE

10/27/10
10/27/10
10/27/10
10/27/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/27/10
10/27/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/21/10
10/26/10
10/26/10
10/26/10
10/29/10
10/24/10
10/02/10
10/20/10
10/28/10
10/08/10

SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SHEARWATER, GREATER
SEAL, GRAY

SEAL, GRAY

SEAL, GRAY

SEAL, GRAY

GULL, NK

TURTLE, LEATHERBACK

*100% of the observed incidental takes for October 2010 are represented in this summary

Observed Incidental Takes for October 2010

Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Puffinus gravis
Halichoerus grypus
Halichoerus grypus
Halichoerus grypus
Halichoerus grypus
Larinae spp
Demochelys coriacea

DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH

11/16/2010

DEAD, SEEN BY CAPTAIN/CREW ONLY

DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH

DEAD, MODERATELY DECOMPOSED

DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
ALIVE, SEE COMMENTS
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